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MEAC Outdoor Championships - 5/5/2011 to 5/7/2011

NC A&T Univeristy: Greensboro, NC
Results - Heptathlon

Women Heptathlon
                      Points   100H       HJ       SP      200 Day1       LJ       JT      800
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Rhoades, Elaine           14.77    1.65m    9.00m    27.25         5.11m   24.57m  2:28.28
    Norfolk State           w: -1.3     5-05  29-06.5  w: -2.5        w: 6.2    80-07
    SR Team Points: 10  4500  (872)    (795)    (464)    (691) 2822    (589)    (374)    (715)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Matthews, Ashanti         14.92    1.44m    9.82m    25.89         5.40m   26.40m  2:40.56
    Norfolk State           w: -1.3  4-08.75 32-02.75  w: -4.1        w: 1.1    86-07
    JR Team Points: 8   4378  (852)    (555)    (518)    (807) 2732    (671)    (409)    (566)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  3 Breeden, Amanda           15.39    1.62m    9.83m    26.48         5.68m   15.20m  2:39.56
    N. Carolina A&T         w: -1.8  5-03.75    32-03  w: -2.5        w: 4.7    49-10
    SR Team Points: 6   4355  (791)    (759)    (518)    (756) 2824    (753)    (200)    (578)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  4 Gainey, Shaquanda         15.34    1.50m    8.58m    27.82         5.01m   24.71m  2:25.37
    Hampton                 w: -1.8     4-11 28-01.75  w: -4.1        w: 0.3    81-01
    SO Team Points: 5   4191  (797)    (621)    (437)    (645) 2500    (562)    (377)    (752)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  5 Hite, Alaina              14.63    1.56m    8.94m    26.67         5.13m   24.97m  2:56.82
    Norfolk State           w: -1.3  5-01.25    29-04  w: -4.1       w: -0.3    81-11
    JR Team Points: 4   4152  (891)    (689)    (460)    (740) 2780    (595)    (382)    (395)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Johnson, Kristen          15.38    1.56m    7.80m    28.14         4.89m   22.29m  2:39.59
    Delaware State          w: -1.8  5-01.25 25-07.25  w: -4.1        w: 2.2    73-01
    JR Team Points: 3   3927  (792)    (689)    (386)    (620) 2487    (530)    (332)    (578)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  7 Jefferson, Brandi         15.26    1.44m    8.42m    28.34         4.86m   26.29m  2:47.66
    South Carolina St.      w: -1.3  4-08.75  27-07.5  w: -4.1        w: 3.2    86-03
    SR Team Points: 2   3811  (808)    (555)    (427)    (604) 2394    (522)    (407)    (488)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  8 Bacote, Ashley            16.14    1.44m    7.83m    28.31         4.78m   21.65m  2:33.05
    Coppin State            w: -1.3  4-08.75 25-08.25  w: -2.5        w: 4.4    71-00
    FR Team Points: 1   3722  (697)    (555)    (388)    (607) 2247    (500)    (320)    (655)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Luedeke, Chantal            DNS       NH      DNS      DNS           DNS      DNS      DNS
    N. Carolina A&T
    SO                          (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------


